
CITY OF ASHEVILLE – INSPECTOR LIST 

 

 
BUILDING INSPECTORS 

RAA Alec Arthur 778-0768 aarthur@ashevillenc.gov 
SB Steven Botelho 778-0764 sbotelho@ashevillenc.gov 
-- vacant 545-6284  

JEE Jay Eichhorn 778-0761 jeichhorn@ashevillenc.gov 
CF Chris Fetsko 778-0755 cfetsko@ashevillenc.gov 
NF Nick Franklin 230-4858 nfranklin@ashevillenc.gov 

GGG Garrett Gates 775-4684 Ggates@ashevillenc.gov 
 Mark Goldsmith 772-0759 mgoldsmith@ashevillenc.gov 

AFG Anne Graham 777-5719 agraham@ashevillenc.gov 
JRH Jim Hayes 778-0772 jhayes@ashevillenc.gov 
DH Don Hoffman 778-0767 dhoffman@ashevillenc.gov 
SM Scott McInturf 775-4683 smcinturf@ashevillenc.gov 
JCR Chris Rossi 778-0762 jrossi@ashevillenc.gov 
MS Mark Skora 575-8509 mskora@ashevillenc.gov 

GWS Gary Stamey 778-0756 gstamey@ashevillenc.gov 
GLS Gary Sanders 545-1687 gsanders@ashevillenc.gov 
ZT Zach Triplett 777-8720 ztriplett@ashevillenc.gov 

STORMWATER INSPECTORS 
MDC Monte Clampett 552-1342 mclampett@ashevillenc.gov 
HWL Woody Ledford 450-3424 Hwledford@ashevillenc.gov 
JDG Danny Gibson 545-0958 dgibson@ashevillenc.gov 
TWS Toby Shelton 989-5754 tshelton@ashevillenc.gov 

ZONING INSPECTORS 
SDM Shannon Morgan 552-1354 smorgan@ashevillenc.gov 
HLG Harry Gillis 778-1091 hgillis@ashevillenc.gov 

 Penny Sams 424-9852 psams@ashevillenc.gov 
FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTORS 

TAA Trevis “Tre” Allen 712-8513 tallen@ashevillenc.gov 
CC Carl Caughorn 712-9075 CCaughorn@ashevillenc.gov 
TC Tracy Coggins 777-3328 tcoggins@ashevillenc.gov 

CAC Andrew Cowan 552-1187 ccowan@ashevillenc.gov 
DF Eddie Fender 552-9271 efender@ashevillenc.gov 
TRF Rusty Freck 778-5530 tfreck@ashevillenc.gov 
JEF Jeb Freeman 552-1195 jfreeman@ashevillenc.gov 

RDM Rodger Martin 552-9279 rmartin@ashevillenc.gov 
RO Ruth Olson 747-9513     rolson@ashevillenc.gov 
JAP Jeff Payne 778-0504 jpayne@ashevillenc.gov 
AP Amy Pollard 552-1169 apollard@ashevillenc.gov 
TS Travis Salters 423-2178     tsalters@ashevillenc.gov 
KS Karen Shuart 747-9530     kshuart@ashevillenc.gov 
BS Bill States             747-9563     bstates@ashevillenc.gov 

Q:  Who’s my inspector? 

A:  Cross reference the 
inspector’s initials on the 
on-line Inspection 
window with the list 
below. 

mailto:aarthur@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:sbotelho@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:jeichhorn@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:cfetsko@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:nfranklin@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:Ggates@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:mgoldsmith@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:agraham@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:jhayes@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:dhoffman@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:smcinturf@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:jrossi@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:gstamey@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:gsanders@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:ztriplett@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:mclampett@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:Hwledford@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:dgibson@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:tshelton@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:smorgan@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:hgillis@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:tallen@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:CCaughorn@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:tcoggins@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:ccowan@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:efender@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:tfreck@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:jfreeman@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:rmartin@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:jpayne@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:apollard@ashevillenc.gov
mailto:bstates@ashevillenc.gov


CITY OF ASHEVILLE – INSPECTOR LIST 

 

 


